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IX Puchar Rycerza Kmity
Zabierzów, 21/ - 23/3/2014

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

16 lat i starsi

1. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 POL 1 2 2 4 4 1 5 6 3 14
2. Korner Zielona Góra 00304 POL 5 3 1 - - - 5 3 1 9
3. Polonia Warszawa 00914 POL 3 2 - - - - 3 2 - 5
4. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL - 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 10
5. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 POL - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3
6. MKP Szczecin 00116 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
7. Korona Kraków 00306 POL - - 1 1 3 1 1 3 2 6
8. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 3
9. Bobry Dębica 00308 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2

10. Park Wodny Tarn. Góry 01011 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
11. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
12. Salmo Żory 02811 POL - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
13. UKP Ruda Śląska 04111 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
14. Korona Swim Kielce 00912 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

14 - 15 lat

1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 2 - - 2 4 1 4 4 1 9
2. Korona Swim Kielce 00912 POL 4 3 2 - - - 4 3 2 9
3. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 POL - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4
4. Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
5. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 POL - 3 - 1 - 4 1 3 4 8
6. Park Wodny Tarn. Góry 01011 POL 1 2 1 - 1 - 1 3 1 5
7. G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 POL - - - 1 3 - 1 3 - 4
8. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - 2 5 1 - 5 1 2 10 13
9. Bobry Dębica 00308 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3

10. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
11. MKS Gogolin 00707 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
12. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
13. Gilus Gilowice 02211 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
14. Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Korona Kraków 00306 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Wisła Kraków 01806 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

12 - 13 lat

1. Victoria Radom 05314 POL 2 - 2 2 - - 4 - 2 6
2. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - 1 - 3 2 1 3 3 1 7
3. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 POL - - - 3 1 2 3 1 2 6
4. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3
5. Salmo Żory 02811 POL 2 4 1 - 4 - 2 8 1 11
6. Korona Swim Kielce 00912 POL 2 - 1 - - - 2 - 1 3
7. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 POL - 1 3 1 - 1 1 1 4 6
8. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
9. Glosator Kraków 02906 POL - - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 3

10. Jordan Kraków 00106 POL - 2 - - 2 1 - 4 1 5
11. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
12. H2O Jastrzębe Zdrój 02411 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
13. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

 STP Nowy Sącz 01406 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
15. CKiS Skawina 00606 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

12 lat i starsi

1. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
 Jordan Kraków 00106 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

3. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Korner Zielona Góra 00304 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

5. Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Polonia Warszawa 00914 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

Open

1. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
2. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
3. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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